
2023 PLAYERS' LEAGUE 

Home Away   

Monday May 1 Beach Grove 9.0 Capilano 3.0      
Wednesday May 3 Marine Drive 11.0 Quilchena 1.0      

Monday May 8 Richmond 11.0 Seymour 1.0
Wednesday May 10 Quilchena 2.5 Marine Drive 9.5

Thursday May 11 Capilano 7.0 Beach Grove 5.0
Monday May 15 Beach Grove 10.0 Marine Drive 2.0
Monday May 15 Richmond 9.0 Vancouver Club 3.0
Thursday May 18 Capilano 11.5 Quilchena 0.5
Thursday May 18 Seymour 7.0 Richmond 5.0
Monday May 29 Vancouver Club 10.0 Richmond 2.0

Wednesday May 31 Marine Drive 11.5 Beach Grove 0.5
Wednesday May 31 Quilchena 6.0 Capilano 6.0

Tuesday June 6 Beach Grove 7.5 Quilchena 4.5
Tuesday June 6 Richmond 7.5 Capilano 4.5
Monday June 12 Vancouver Club 7.0 Seymour 5.0

Wednesday June 14 Quilchena 5.0 Beach Grove 7.0
Thursday June 15 Capilano 7.5 Richmond 4.5
Tuesday June 20 Vancouver Club 10.5 Capilano 1.5
Tuesday June 20 Seymour Seymour

Wednesday June 21 Quilchena Richmond
Thursday June 22 Seymour Marine Drive

STANDINGS
Bonus Total   

Place Team Won Loss Ties Points Points For Against Home Away
1 Marine Drive 4 1  2.0 10.0 44.0 16.0 2-0-0 2-1-0
2 Beach Grove 4 2  2.0 10.0 39.0 33.0 3-0-0 1-2-0
3 Capilano 3 3 1 1.5 8.5 41.0 43.0 3-0-0 0-3-1
4 Richmond 3 4  1.5 7.5 42.5 41.5 3-0-0 0-4-0
5 Vancouver Club 3 2  1.0 7.0 33.0 27.0 3-0-0 0-2-0
6 Seymour 2 3  1.0 5.0 24.5 35.5 2-1-0 0-2-0
7 Quilchena 1 5 1  3.0 28.0 56.0 1-2-1 0-3-0

20 20 2 9.0 51.0 252.0 252.0 17-3-1 3-17-1
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